Vol 1192 Page 30090 spen E & ESCROW, INC. WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

55363

	DEAN and GLADYS DEAN, as t		
<u>undivid</u>	led 1/2 interest each. GEORGE T. VERLING and 5	PERESA R VERLING	husband and wife
:onvey(s) to _	GEORGE T'. VERLING and	IEREOA II. VEILEINE	all that real property situated in the
	Klomoth State of O	regon, described as:	
County of	Klamath , State of O	109011, 000011202 221	
Tot 14 F	Block 1, Tract 1198, VALE	DEAN CANYON, in	the County of Klamath,
State of	Oregon.		
00400 01			
	MAP 3910-6D0 TL 1000		
CODE 105	MAP 3910-000 11 1000		
"THIS INSTRUMENT	WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF	APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORI VITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
SIGNING OR ACCEP	TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ROGONING TEE THE		
		AT ANY PARTICULAR US	E MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
THIS INSTRU	IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHO	ULD CHECK WITH THE A	PPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN
DESCRIBED	RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	ES.	
and covena	nt(s) that grantor is the owner of th	e above described prop	erty free of all encumbrances excep
Covenant	nt(s) that grantor is the owner of the second structure of the second structur	ons, reservations	s, rights, rights of way
and ease	ements of record, if any,	and those appare	ent on the land.
and will warr	rant and defend the same against all p	ersons who may lawfully	claim the same, except as shown above
In IN 19_ <u>92_</u> .	dichy? (Delete between symbols 7 174 construing this deed and where the WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has	executed this instrument	this <u>174</u> day of <u>December</u>
19 72 .		114	less
		W. F. De	22
		W.F. De	
		Gladys D	
	ORECON County of Klamath)ss.	
STATE OF (OREGON, County ofKlamath		
Decembe	r <u>17 </u>	, 19 <u>92</u> .	
	ersonally appeared the above named	W. F. Dean and G	ladys Dean
PE	rsonally appeared the above hamed		and acknowledged the foregoin
ANDERSTEINER	to Defricial stat	and deed.	ρ
	GALE RAMEY	2	1. Pinto
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Before me:	his top (hima)
MY CO	Commission no. 018331	Notary Pu	blic for ission Expires:9-14-96
ALTERNY TAL	ALANCING CANCELED BY THE THE RECEIPTING STREET, ST.	My Comm	
		and the second se	
W. F. Dea	an	<u> </u>	STATE OF OREGON,
Gladys D			County ofKlamath
		<u> </u>	I certify that the within instrum
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		was received for record on the L7
<u>George T</u>		- I .	of <u>Dec</u> , 19 <u>92</u>
P. O. Bo:		- 1	at 3:28 o'clock P_M., and record
	OR 97633 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No
Merrill,	GRADIES & HOUSE AND THE STORE STORE		
	neturn to:	<u>кон</u>	page <u>30090</u> or as document/fee/
After recording		FOR RECORDER'S USE	Instrument/microfilm No55363_
After recording (Klamath	First Federal	FOR RECORDER'S USE	Instrument/microfilm No55363_ Record of Deeds of said county.
After recording r Klamath P. O. Bo	First Federal		Instrument/microfilm No55363 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou
Atter recording r Klamath P. O. Bo Klamath	First Federal x 5270 Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	RECORDER'S USE	Witness my hand and seal of Cou
Atter recording r Klamath P. O. Bo Klamath	First Federal	RECORDER'S USE	Instrument/microfilm No55363_ Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Cou

Klamath First Federal P. 0. Box 5270 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

NAME

By

30.00

Deputy

090 04 14876 ATC#39188

.